
 
To participate in the RFQ/Tender, please register at https://forms.office.com/r/mUWedpXUEW   
or by scanning the QR code on the right before the closing date. 
 

 
 

S/No Ref No. Business Unit 
Products / 
Services 
Category 

Description Starting 
Date 

Closing 
Date 

Contact 
Person Details 

1 TQ25T1005 SBS Transit Rail 
Pte Ltd 

Rolling 
Stock 

Public Tender for the Supply and 
Delivery of Transtechnik Battery 
Chargers 

27 June 
2025 

08:00 AM 

4 July 
2025 

08:00 PM 

Poh Tee 
Yuan Link 

         

         

         

         

 

Note: Listing is displayed based on the earliest Starting and Closing Date. 

 

 

 

 

https://forms.office.com/r/mUWedpXUEW


 

TQ25T1005 Public Tender for the Supply and Delivery of Transtechnik Battery 
Chargers 

BUSINESS UNIT SBS Transit Rail Pte Ltd 

CATEGORY Rolling Stock  

ELIGIBILITY 1. Parts quoted must be compliant with requested specifications. 
2. Alternate Parts will not be accepted. 

ON-SITE BRIEFING No Site Show-round 

TENDER 
REGISTRATION  

Start:     Friday, 27 Jun 2025 08:00 AM 
End  :    Friday, 4 Jul 2025 08:00 PM 

CONTACT PERSON 
Poh Tee Yuan 
6413 2570 
pohteeyuan@sbstransit.com.sg 

 


